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Keira Moore
Danielle Landey
Ainsley Cronin
Mairi Middleton
Kayleigh Cheung
Danika Oakley
Kelly Song

Kristen Rombouts
Alivia Dajo

Alexa Horcsok
Daniella Roberto
Faith Taylor

Kayla Chateauvert
Zoe Peristeridis
Cecilia Chan
Shaelyn Kavanagh
Iris Shiu

Club

Bowmanville FSC

Hamilton SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Silver Blades (ON) SC

Unionville SC

Moore SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Bothwell FSC

Innisfil SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Elmvale SC

Copper Cliff SC

Copper Cliff SC

Richmond Training Centre
Athens FSC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

Mary-Rose Weir

Date:  28-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

Section
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4:23:54PM

Category Result Summary

18.24
18.19
18.11
16.76
16.50
16.04
15.26
14.17
12.28
12.21
11.82
11.34
11.08
9.52

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 3-012)
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Points

18.24
18.19
18.11
16.76
16.50
16.04
15.26
14.17
12.28
12.21
11.82
11.34
11.08

9.52

Celine Dubroy-McArdle



